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CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 2
VAL CAVARGNA 1 (Km 29,720)
ASS GRP NUM S C.P. CONDUTTORI NAZ GC VETTURA/SCUDERIA TEMPO D.ASS. DIFF.PREC. D.GRP/CLA
CLS
1) 1 2 SOSSELLA Manuel ITA  AWRC FORD FIESTA WRC 21'34.4
1 FALZONE Gabriele ITA 1600T PALLADIO
2) 2 9 PERICO Alessandro ITA  AWRC FORD FIESTA WRC 21'41.5 7.1 7.1 7.1
2 TURATI Mauro ITA 1600T VS CORSE 7.1
3) 3 7 FONTANA Corrado ITA  AWRC HYUNDAI 120 WRC 21'48.3 13.9 6.8 13.9
3 AGNESE Giovanni ITA 1600T BLUTHUNDER R.I. 13.9
4) 4 4 CHENTRE Elwis ITA  AWRC FORD FOCUS WRC 21'56.7 22.3 8.4 22.3
4 MACORI Eric ITA 2000 NEW DRIVERS TEAM 22.3
5 5 5 PORRO Paolo ITA  AWRC FORD FOCUS WRC 22'01.8 27.4 51 27.4
5 CARGNELUTTI Paolo ITA 2000 BLUTHUNDER R.I. 27.4
6) 6 3 SIGNOR Marco ITA  AWRC FORD FOCUS WRC 22'03.5 29.1 17 29.1
6 BERNARDI Patrick ITA 2000 SAMA RACING 29.1
7 1 BOSCA Alessandro ITA  AWRC CITROEN DS3 WRC 22'14.7 40.3 11.2 40.3
7 ARESCA Alberto ITA 1600T EUROSPEED 40.3
8) 8 12 SILVA Marco Giuseppe ITA AWRC FORD FOCUS WRC 22'19.8 45.4 51 45.4
8 PINA Giovanni ITA 2000 45.4
9) 9 8 RE Felice ITA  AWRC CITROEN DS3 WRC 2221.4 47.0 1.6 47.0
9 BARIANI Mara ITA 1600T SCUDERIA ETRURIA 47.0
10) 1 15 RE Alessandro ITA RS CITROEN DS3 22'34.5 1'00.1 131
1 CIUCCI Giacomo ITA 1600T D-MAX SWISS
11) 10 11 AMBROSOLI Luca ITA  AWRC CITROEN C4 WRC 22'36.2 1'01.8 iy 1'01.8
10 VIVIANI Corrado ITA 2000 AS.D.R.R.T. 1'01.8
12) 11 16 BACCEGA Stefano SUl  AS20 SKODA FABIA S.2000 23'19.2 1'44.8 43.0 1'44.8
1 MENCHINI Marco SUl 2000 GIESSE PROMOTION
13) 2 10 VESCOVI Roberto ITA R3C RENAULT CLIO 23'19.7 1'45.3 0.5 45.2
1 GUZZI Giancarla ITA 2000 GR SPORT
14) 3 6 VITTALINI Alex ITA R3T CITROEN DS3 23'33.6 1'59.2 13.9 59.1
1 TAVECCHIO Sara ITA 1600T BLUTHUNDER R.I.
15) 4 25 MARCOCCIA Daniele ITA R3C RENAULT CLIO 23'57.2 2'22.8 23.6 1227
2 MALIZIA Daniele ITA 2000 37.5
16) 12 18 CATTERINA Ettore ITA  AS20 PEUGEOT 207 S.2000 23'57.7 2'23.3 0.5 2'23.3
2 MICHI Daniele ITA 2000 GIESSE PROMOTION 38.5
17) 1 45 SPATARO Andrea ITA N3 RENAULT CLIO 24'09.6 2'35.2 11.9
1 MARTINELLI Pierfilippo ITA 2000 NEW TURBOMARK
18) 5 31 RONCHI Alan ITA R3C RENAULT CLIO 24'16.4 2'42.0 6.8 1'41.9
3 PARIGI Mose' ITA 2000 DP AUTOSPORT 56.7
19) 6 29 MEZZOGORI Andrea ITA R3C RENAULT CLIO 24'23.3 2'48.9 6.9 1'48.8
4 BALDINI Roberta ITA 2000 GR SPORT 1'03.6
20) 13 14 FONTANA Luigi ITA  AWRC HYUNDAI 120 WRC 24'28.3 2'53.9 5.0 2'53.9
11 MOMETTI Roberto ITA 1600T BLUTHUNDER R.I. 2'53.9
21) 7 27 GILARDONI Kevin ITA R3T RENAULT CLIO 24'30.0 2'55.6 iy 1'55.5
2 BONATO Corrado ITA 1600T MOVISPORT 56.4
22) 14 22 FUSETTI Massimo ITA AS16 RENAULT CLIO S.1600 24'32.8 2'58.4 2.8 2'58.4
1 CHIACCHELLA Clarissa ITA 1600 BLUTHUNDER R.I.
23) 2 44 COLOMBINI Danilo ITA N3 RENAULT CLIO 24'43.5 3'09.1 10.7 33.9
2 TRIPICIANO Chiara ITA 2000 PROMO SPORT RACING 33.9
24) 1 51 NOVAGLIO Nicola ITA R1 MINI COOPER S 24'44.3 3'09.9 0.8
1 FERLINGHETTI Alberto ITA 1600 ELITE MOTORSPORT
25) 3 21 BISSA Manuel ITA N4 MITSUBISHI EVO IX 24'44.7 3'10.3 0.4 35.1
1 PULICI Guido ITA  >2000
26) 8 24 LUGANO Manuel ITA R3C RENAULT CLIO 24'47.7 3'13.3 3.0 2'13.2
5 POZZI Alessandro ITA 2000 PRO RALLY 2001 1'28.0
27) 15 34 PADOAN Massimo ITA A7 RENAULT CLIO 24'57.5 3'23.1 9.8 3'23.1
1 BOLZAN Chiara ITA 2000 SPORT RACE
28) 16 35 GIACOMIN Peter ITA A7 RENAULT CLIO 25'03.5 3'29.1 6.0 329.1
2 COLETTI Michele ITA 2000 VIMOTORSPORT 6.0
29) 4 74 CAMBIAGHI Moreno ITA N2 PEUGEOT 106 25'07.7 3'33.3 4.2 58.1
1 CERE' Lara ITA 1600 NEW TURBOMARK
30) 17 46 SERVIDIO Daniele SuUl A7 RENAULT CLIO 25'09.7 3'35.3 2.0 3'35.3
3 POZZOLI Michele ITA 2000 EASY-RACES 12.2
31) 9 38 NEMBER Graziano ITA R2B CITROEN C2 25'11.9 3'37.5 2.2 2'37.4
1 POLONIOLI Morgan ITA 1600
32) 10 75 ANDREOLI Matteo ITA R2B RENAULT TWINGO 25'12.0 3'37.6 0.1 2'37.5
2 PARAZZI Desiree ITA 1600 0.1
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C.P. CONDUTTORI

FIORENTI Luca
MAIFREDINI Giovanni
SELVA Francesco
MARCHIONI Gianluca
PANATO Tiziano
GUGOLE Lia
MONGA Francesco
MONGA Claudia

NAZ GC

ITA R2B
ITA 1600
ITA R2B
ITA 1600
ITA A7
ITA 2000
ITA R2B
ITA 1600

PALEARI HESSLER Tommaso ITA N3

BARBARO Giovanni
BUHLER Niki
STELLA Julian
GRANI Lorenzo
GERUSSI Simone
BERNASCONI Cristian
DONADINI Francesca
CILIO Alessandro
BIANCO Beniamino
POZZI Flavio
PETISSI Emiliano
POZZOLI Giuseppe
DEL ZOPPO Alessandro
MARTINELLI Niccolo'
LIBERO Daniele
SARESERA Gianluca
TUMAINI Andrea
CAGNI Davide
GIORGIO Simone
RAINER Cesare
NIDERIAUFNER Viktor
PELOSO Corrado
CARRUCCIO Paolo
SCOTTO Mauro
ZANNI Gabriele
MUZIO Ivo
LAFFRANCHI Vasco
FASOLI Martina
MORINI Elisa Maria
FAVERIO Federico
CAIROLI Alice
CANUTO Dario
FOLETTI Andrea
"CHICCO"

"GHIRLA"

GINI Rodrigo

CONTI Roberto
DOTTI Matteo
ZUMELLA Luca

ABBANDONI IN QUESTA PROVA
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MUZIO Alessandro
MAGNI Matteo

BONELLO Andrea
BONELLO Michele
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA 2000
SUI N2
SuUl 1600
ITA A6
ITA 1600
ITA N2
ITA 1600
ITA N2
ITA 1600
ITA R1
ITA 1600
ITA A6
ITA 1600
ITA RI1B
ITA 1600
ITA RI1B
ITA 1600
ITA N2
ITA 1600
ITA N3
ITA 2000
ITA RI1B
ITA 1600
ITA R3C
ITA 2000
ITA R4
ITA  >2000
ITA N2
ITA 1600
ITA N3
ITA 2000
ITA A5
ITA 1400
ITA R2B
ITA 1600
BRA R1B
ITA 1600
ITA  AS20
ITA 2000

AS16
1600
N2

1600

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

CITROEN C2

VT RALLY

PEUGEQT 208
ELLEESSE RACING TEAM
RENAULT CLIO

SPORT RACE
PEUGEQT 208

VS CORSE

RENAULT CLIO

ABS SPORT

PUGEOT 106

LUGANO RACING TEAM
PEUGEOT 106
MOVISPORT

PEUGEOT 106

OPEL CORSA

COMO CORSE

MINI COOPER S
ELITE MOTORSPORT
CITROEN C2

RENAULT TWINGO

VS CORSE

SUZUKI SWIFT

JUST RALLY

SUZUKI SWIFT

GR SPORT

HONDA CIVIC

DESTRA 4

SUZUKI SWIFT

CARS FOR FUN
RENAULT CLIO
EASY-RACES

SUBARU IMPREZA N16
VS CORSE

CITROEN SAXO
ELLEESSE RACING TEAM
RENAULT CLIO
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
FIAT PANDA KIT

CITROEN C2

COMO CORSE
SUZUKI SWIFT
EUROPEA SERVICE
PEUGEQOT 207 S.2000
VS CORSE

FIAT PUNTO S.1600

ABS SPORT

PEUGEOT 106

ELLEESSE RACING TEAM

TEMPO

25'14.4

25'14.5

25'19.3

25'50.3

25'54.6

25'59.9

26'23.2

26'29.6

26'33.5

26'34.6

26'42.1

26'45.4

26'45.6

26'50.1

26'51.0

26'55.4

26'58.2

28'22.9

28'48.5

29'24.5

29'46.9

30'39.0

31'35.9

33'33.6

D.ASS.

3'40.0

3'40.1

3'44.9

4'15.9

4'20.2

4'25.5

4'48.8

4'55.2

4'59.1

5'00.2

5'07.7

5'11.0

511.2

5'15.7

5'16.6

5721.0

5'23.8

6'48.5

7'14.1

7'50.1

8'12.5

9'04.6

10'01.5

11'59.2

DIFF.PREC.
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0.1

4.8

31.0

4.3

53

23.3

6.4

3.9

11

7.5

3.3

0.2

4.5

0.9

4.4

2.8

124.7

25.6

36.0

22.4

52.1

56.9

1'57.7

RIT (PS 2) - VAL CAVARGNA 1

NP (PS 2) - VAL CAVARGNA 1

D.GRP/CLA

2'39.9
25
2'40.0
2.6
3'44.9
21.8
3'15.8
38.4
1'45.0
1'45.0
1'50.3
52.2
4'48.8

2'20.0
121.9
2'23.9
1'25.8
4'00.1

5'07.7
18.9
4'10.9

411.1
0.2
2'40.5
1'42.4
2'41.4
2'41.4
4'20.9
10.0
4'23.7
3'38.5
5'48.4

4'38.9
3'40.8
5'14.9
5'14.9
8'12.5

8'04.5
527.1
9'01.4
4'50.5
11'59.2
10'14.4
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